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NES KDJ I CHROME/BLACK
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 A1, X1, Y1  A1, X1, Y1

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

KDJ I DRZWI / KDJ I DOOR ŚCIANKA S1 / SIDEWALL S1

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R
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ścianka S1
sidewall S1

drzwi lewe
door left

drzwi prawe
door right

ścianka S1
sidewall S1

H H

16

34

26

S1 80

S1 90

A2

800

900

Ścianka X2

775-790

875-890

Y2

770-785

870-885

S1100 1000 975-990 970-985

S1 75 750 725-740 720-735

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685

A1

800

B

KDJ I Drzwi 80 696

D

696

Drzwi H

2000

X1

775-790

Y1

KDJ I Drzwi 90 900 796 796 2000875-890

KDJ I Drzwi 100 1000 896 896 2000975-990

770-785

870-885

970-985

1A, 1B


